Downlight
Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
QCan
Surface Tri-Colour Downlight
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 200-240V
• Reflector Type Faceted
• Beam Spread 60°
• CRI >80
• Power Factor >0.9
• Lamp Type COB
• Operating Temp. -20 to +40°C
• Materials Die-cast
• IP Rating IP54
• Dimmable On Request
• Lifetime 50,000 hours, L90-B10 (Ta 25 °C)
• Emergency Output 287Lm (Applies to 160mm Only)
120mm & 160mm Diameter
 QCan Black Housing
Part Code Size Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
QCAN-10-120TC/BK 120mm 10W 115Lm/cW 1150Lm
Tri-Colour:
3000K,
4000K &
5000K
QCAN-15-120TC/BK 120mm 15W 115Lm/cW 1725Lm
QCAN-20-120TC/BK 120mm 20W 115Lm/cW 2300Lm
QCAN-20-160TC/BK 160mm 20W 115Lm/cW 2300Lm
QCAN-25-160TC/BK 160mm 25W 115Lm/cW 2875Lm
QCAN-30-160TC/BK 160mm 30W 115Lm/cW 3450Lm
Net Weight Diameter Height (B)
0.52kg 120mm 110mm
1.23kg 160mm 120mm
QCan White Housing
Part Code Size Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
QCAN-10-120TC/WH 120mm 10W 115Lm/cW 1150Lm
Tri-Colour:
3000K,
4000K &
5000K
QCAN-15-120TC/WH 120mm 15W 115Lm/cW 1725Lm
QCAN-20-120TC/WH 120mm 20W 115Lm/cW 2300Lm
QCAN-20-160TC/WH 160mm 20W 115Lm/cW 2300Lm
QCAN-25-160TC/WH 160mm 25W 115Lm/cW 2875Lm
QCAN-30-160TC/WH 160mm 30W 115Lm/cW 3450Lm
Option Option Code
3 Hour Emergency
(160mm Models Only)
+/EM
Dimming Options
(160mm Models Only)
See Below -
Contact Office
Dimensions Photometric Data
QCan Features
Die-Cast
Housing
Faceted
Reflector
IP54 Ingress
Protection
Tri-Colour
LED COB
Accessories
Part Code: QCAN-120-SB/BK
Part Code: QCAN-160-SB/BK
Part Code: QCAN-120-SB/WH
Part Code: QCAN-160-SB/WH
Black Fitting
White Fitting
Please See Below
For Supension Fittings
(Flex Length Made To
Order)
Suspension Fittings
10
New Tri-Colour Cob
120mm
ø160
110mm
ø120
Energy Efficiency Rating
QCAN-10-120TC/BK
QCAN-15-120TC/BK
QCAN-20-120TC/BK
QCAN-20-160TC/BK
QCAN-25-160TC/BK
QCAN-30-160TC/BK
QCAN-10-120TC/WH
QCAN-15-120TC/WH
QCAN-20-120TC/WH
QCAN-20-160TC/WH
QCAN-25-160TC/WH
QCAN-30-160TC/WH
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
E
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
E
QCan: ø120mm QCan: ø160mm